Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth Release

Ali, Zakariye Dahir Male 1994 27 5/11/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Anderson, Jay Wallace Male 1957 63 5/11/2021 WARRANT OFFENSE

Balts, Tyler James Male 1998 22 5/15/2021 BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Cornelius, Shannon Tyrrell Male 1972 48 5/13/2021 7/8/2021 FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS +
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Davis, Steven Guy Male 1984 36 5/12/2021

Defoe, Steven Robert Male 1988 32 5/12/2021

Drone, Thomas Allen Male 1995 26 5/16/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

Emblom, Kiara Marie Female 1993 28 5/16/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

Hancock, Dylan Joseph Male 1991 30 5/10/2021 TERRORIST THREATS

Hegna, Steven C Male 1981 40 5/13/2021 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Hoesly, Jeremy Peter Male 1974 46 5/10/2021 8/28/2021 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

Hubbell, Destiny Dawn Female 1994 26 5/12/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Lowe, Nekola Shane Male 1989 31 5/11/2021 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION



Matrious, Misty Dawn

Miller, Deanna May

Nelson, Kenneth William

Retzlaff, Lydia Lou

Stout, Taylor Andrew

Wuorenma, Matthew James

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

1984
1975

1997

1982

1985

1988

36
46

24

39

35

33

5/11/2021
5/15/2021

5/14/2021

5/11/2021

5/12/2021

5/11/2021

WARRANT OFFENSE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS



