Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

	and the state of t					
Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Ali, Zakariye Dahir	Male	1994	27	5/11/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Anderson, Jay Wallace	Male	1957	63	5/11/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Balts, Tyler James	Male	1998	22	5/15/2021		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Cornelius, Shannon Tyrrell	Male	1972	48	5/13/2021	7/8/2021	FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS + OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Davis, Steven Guy	Male	1984	36	5/12/2021		
<u>Defoe, Steven Robert</u>	Male	1988	32	5/12/2021		
Drone, Thomas Allen	Male	1995	26	5/16/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Emblom, Kiara Marie	Female	1993	28	5/16/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Hancock, Dylan Joseph	Male	1991	30	5/10/2021		TERRORIST THREATS
Hegna, Steven C	Male	1981	40	5/13/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Hoesly, Jeremy Peter	Male	1974	46	5/10/2021	8/28/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Hubbell, Destiny Dawn	Female	1994	26	5/12/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Lowe, Nekola Shane	Male	1989	31	5/11/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION

Matrious, Misty Da	<u>wn</u>	Female	1984	36	5/11/2021		WARRANT OFFENSE
Miller, Deanna May	Y.	Female	1975	46	5/15/2021		CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Nelson, Kenneth W	<u>illiam</u>	Male	1997	24	5/14/2021		Possession of a Schedule IV Narcotic (Alprazolam) POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Retzlaff, Lydia Lou		Female	1982	39	5/11/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Stout, Taylor Andre	<u>w</u>	Male	1985	35	5/12/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Wuorenma, Matthe	w James	Male	1988	33	5/11/2021	8/9/2021	FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS
Bookings in the	e Last 7 Days						
Total:	19						
Female:	5						
Male:	14						